F.G. Sir Syed College, The Mall, Rawalpindi

Group: MATH, PHY, COMP

Serial # Student Name

—
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M. YAWAR NASEEM SATTI
HAMZA EHSAN

Admission HSSC-1 2018

Father's Name

MUHAMMAD NASEEM
EHSAN MEHMOOD

M. UBAID UL HAQ BIN HAROON KIYAN HAROON UR RASHID

WALEED BIN OSAMA

M. DANISH MALIK

ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD ALI EJAZ

HAMID BILAL

MAJID HUSSAIN

IQYAN UL HASSNAIN
MUHAMMAD DANIAL BASHEER
EEHSAN SHAHID

RAJA MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AALIYAN ASHRAF
ABDUL SAMI

ABDULLAH GOHAR

HAMMAD AHMED MALIK
FASEEH UR REHMAN RANA
HAMZA ALI MUZAFFAR

ASAD IRSHAD

M. SAIF ULLAH BABAR

OSAMA BASHIR

NAZIM HUSSAIN MALIK
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

AZIZ UL HAQ

NASIR HUSSAIN

DR. MALIK GHULAM BEHLOL
M BASHEER

SHAHID RASUL

RAJA M. ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

M. DASAD KHAN

GOHAR ALI

WASEEM AHMED MALIK
MAJEEB UR REHMAN RANA
ANWER ALl

M. IRSHAD

BABAR MAHMOOD QURESHI

F.G. Sir Syed College HSSC-I 2018

Category: OPEN MERIT

Marks

1050
1045
1044
1043
1032
1029
1024
1022
1021
1020
1018
1017
1013
1008
1008
1006
1006
1006
1005
1002
1002

Category

AR
Clv
AR
AS
AS
Clv
Clv
AR
AS
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
AR
Clv
FGEIS
DB
Clv
AR
Clv
Clv
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